A/ 3 581-40

Docket No.: L120/22475575

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE					
(Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03 O 1 - 0 7	7 - 2003 Patent and Trademark Office					
	T12 Rec'd PCT/PTO 0 7 NOV 2002					
Tab settings → → → ▼ To the Honorable Commission	cord the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1023:	29570 cold the attached original documents of copy thereof.					
Hideki NAGATA	2. Name and address of reserving party (ies).					
Tadashi KAYADA	Name: Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., LTD					
1//07/02	Internal Address: 1006, Oaza Kadoma					
Additional names(s) of conveying party (ies)	es 🛮 No Kadoma-shi, Osaka 571-8501					
Nature of conveyance:	JAPAN					
★ Assignment	Street Address:					
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change	of Name					
☐ Other						
Execution Date: September 27, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?					
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):						
If his document is being filed together with a ne	w application, the execution date of the application is: September 27, 2002					
•	B. Patent No.(s)					
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Falent No.(5)					
(1, 11, 13, 13, 13, 13, 13, 13, 13, 13, 1						
40.00 00						
Additional numbers attached? Yes No						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:					
Name: James E. Ledbetter, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00					
Internal Address: L9289.02214	■ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be					
	credited or debited to deposit account					
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Street Address: Stevens, Davis, Miller & Moshe	8. Deposit account number:					
1615 L. Street, NW, Suite 850	19-4375					
City: Washington State: DC Z	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
0.00	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy 						
of the original document.						
James E. Ledbetter, Reg. No. 28,732 November 7, 2002						
Name of Person Signing Signature Date						
T-4-1	cluding cover sheet, attachments, and document:					

USA ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

(1)	Hideki NAGATA				
(2)	Tadashi KAYADA				
(3)					
(4)					
(5)					
the unde	In consideration of rsigned, the undersigned	the sum of one dollar (\$2 ed agree(s) to assign, and	1.00) and other good a I hereby does assign,	and valuable consider transfer and set over t	ation paid to each of to
(6)	MATSUSHITA E	LECTRIC INDUSTRIA	AL CO., LTD		
(6a)	of 1006, Oaza K	adoma, Kadoma-shi, O	saka 571-8501 Japar	<u> </u>	
(7)					
(7a)	of				
		Assignee) the entire rigs, and for the country of		for the United States,	its territories,
(8) which	may be granted there	in the invention	n, and all application	ns for patent and any	Letters Patent
(9)	MOVING PICTUI	RE DECODING DI	SPLAY APPARAT	US AND MOVING	ſ
(2)	DICTURE DECODI	NG DISPLAY METH	foo (Case No.		
		s (have) executed on eve			•
(10)	on		or has already	filed	
(11)	U.S. appln. Serial	No	_ , filed on		
1) The undere	he invention was mad	all namers necessary in c	onnection with the ann	dication and any contin	uing or divisional
applications thereof and al	so to execute separate as	ssignments in connection	with such applications	as the Assignee may d	eem necessary or
2) The unders this application or continu	igned agree(s) to execut	e all papers necessary in c	onnection with any int Assignee in every way	erference which may b	e declared concerning such evidence and
coing forward with such it	nterference				
3) The unders	International Convention	on for Protection of Industry all affirmative acts which	rial Property or similar	r agreements.	id United States naten
to the Assignee.		s) and request(s) the Com			
States resulting from said	application or any divisi	on or divisions or continu	ing applications thereo	f to the said Assignee,	as Assignee of the
entire interest, and hereby not executed and will not	execute, any agreement	n conflict herewith.			
6) The unders assignment any further ide	igned hereby grant(s) the entification which may b	e firm of STEVENS, DAV e necessary or desirable to	VIS, MILLER & MOS o comply with the rules	HER, L.L.P. the power s of the United States P	to insert on this attent Office for
recordation of this docume	ent. eof, executed by the und	ersigned on the date(s) op	posite the undersigned	signature(s).	
					(Seal)
Date Gepte	wher 27, 2002	Signature of Inventor Signature of Inventor	(2) Hadashi	Rusada	(Seal)
		Signature of Inventor			
		Signature of Inventor			
Date		Signature of Inventor signed before: (a) a Nota	(5)		(Seal)
This assignment the U.S.A. If neither, the	it should preferably be hen it should be signed	signed before: (a) a Nota before at least two with	ary Public if within the esses who also sign he	e ∪.S.A., or (b) a U.S ere:	. Counsel if outside
		Signature of Witness			(Seal)
		Signature of Witness			
Date		S. O. W. W. C. O.J. Tr WINCOS			1.7041)

RECORDED: 11/07/2002

PATENT REEL: 013621 FRAME: 0403